
Date: 15/02/2025 Start: 16:04:06 - End: 17:19:35

NEPTUNES BGM Final Score Time Out Cap

21 1 W

Name # Goals

Matthew CASTILLO 1 0

Michele ELLUL 2 0

Sam GIALANZE 3 1

Luigi MALLIA 4 5

Jordan CAMILLERI 5 3

Julian VALLETTA 6 1

Steve CAMILLERI (C) 7 4

Mark CASTILLO 8 1

Sean MIFSUD 9 0

Jake BAJADA 10 2

Andreas FAVA 11 2

Matthias AZZOPARDI 12 1

Santiago BONETTI 13 0

Enrico MALLIA 14 1

15 0

Time Exclusion 1 Time Exclusion 2 Time Exclusion 3

- - -

- - -

Q1 02:06 Q4 02:07 -

Q3 01:51 - -

Q1 03:32 Q3 08.10 -

Q4 03:09 - -

- - -

Q4 07:01 - -

Q4 01:19 - -

- - -

Q2 02:32 Q3 04:14 -

Q1 04:33 - -

- - -

Q2 05:07 Q3 04:54 -

- - -

VALLETTA IZIBET Final Score Time Out Cap

12 1 B

Name # Goals

Andrew BUGEJA 1 0

Matthew MIFSUD 2 1

Mark CARANI 3 0

Jacob SCIBERRAS 4 0

Seb BUSUTTIL (C) 5 2

Kieyan BORG 6 1

Max ZAMMIT 7 1

Ivan NAGAEV 8 4

Stephen MICALLEF 9 0

Ken ERDOGAN 10 1

Matthew CHIRCOP 11 2

Kyle CREMONA 12 0

Gianluca BORG 13 0

14 0

15 0

Time Exclusion 1 Time Exclusion 2 Time Exclusion 3

- - -

Q1 03:51 Q1 02:13 Q2 02:17

- - -

- - -

- - -

Q3 06:19 - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

Q3 05:46 - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

Partial Score White Blue

1 6 3
2 6 0
3 6 5
4 3 4

Final 21 12

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

Time W B Event Score

07:38 8 Goal 0-1

07:20 5 Goal 1-1

07:05 2 Goal 1-2

06:41 5 Goal 2-2

06:02 4 Goal 3-2

05:34 10 Goal 3-3

04:33 12 Foul

03:51 2 Foul 03:51 7 Goal 4-3

03:32 5 Foul

02:13 2 Foul

02:13 7 Goal 5-3

02:06 3 Foul

00.00 10 Goal 6-3

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

07:39 4 Goal 7-3

05:53 4 Goal 8-3

05:07 14 Foul

04:59 11 Goal 9-3

04:15 4 Goal 10-3

03:23 10 Goal 11-3

02:32 11 Foul

02:32 Timeout 02:17 2 Foul

02:17 Timeout

02:05 6 Goal 12-3

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

06:19 6 Foul

06:19 7 Goal 13-3

06:04 8 Goal 13-4

05:46 10 Foul

05:46 8 Goal 14-4

04:54 14 Foul

04:29 7 Goal 15-4

04:14 11 Foul 04:13 8 Goal 15-5

03:51 11 Goal 16-5

03:02 5 Goal 17-5

02:37 7 Goal 17-6

02:10 3 Goal 18-6

01:51 4 Foul

08.10 5 Foul

01.70 6 Goal 18-7

01:15 11 Goal 18-8

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

07:01 8 Foul

04:13 4 Goal 19-8

03:59 5 Goal 19-9

03:09 6 Foul

02:56 5 Goal 19-10

02:07 3 Foul

02:07 8 Goal 19-11

01:19 9 Foul

19.40 11 Goal 20-12

00.20 12 Goal 21-12

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -


